Seattle (Washington, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction - 29th

Avenue West

Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 28 5:00pm PT

Lot

0001
0002

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016

0017
0018
0019
0021
0022

0023

0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

Racquet Sports Equipment And Storage Box

Mitsubishi 73 Inch HD TV and matching TV
Stand

HP Color Printer And Brother Fax Machine
Flower Vases

Wine Glasses And Accessories

Assorted Coffee Items

Calecaltaian Porcelain And More

Small Asian Tea Set And More

Wedgwood Old Vine Plates, Glass Salad Bowl
& More

Outdoor & Disposable Serving Items
Toastmaster Oven And Baking Lot
Escher Black And White Print
Framed Pandow Needlework

Brass Firewood Holder

Four Oak TV Trays and Storage Rack

Home Theater Speakers And AV Surround
Receiver

Women's Jewelry And Accessories

Small Handbags Including Kathy Van Zeeland
Three Wrist Watches

Brighton Brand Accessories And More

Scandinavian Teak Bookcase With Drop L eaf
Desk

Bowdabra Bow Making Tool & Wrapping
Supplies

Acoustic Hohner Guitar and Case

Leather Love Seat and Pillow

Side Table and Lamp

Barometers And Clock

Men's Ties and Orvis Sweater

Two Serving Trays and Footed Decorative Bowl

Auction Closes. Wed, Mar 14 8:00pm PT

Lot

0030
0031
0032
0033

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041

0042

0043
0044

0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

0054
0055
0056

04/24/24 11:57:43

Title

L eather Sofa
Wooden Coffee Table
Scandinavian Teak File Cabinet

Magazine Rack Side Table, LavaLamp And
Rocket Ship Lamp

Scandinavian Teak Bookcase And File Cabinet
Williams Sonoma Cookbook Set And More
Candle Holders And Candles

Misc Office Supplies

Scandinavian Teak Credenza

Mirror And Bathroom Accessories

Burgundy Leather Chair And Ottoman

Bowflex Workout Bench, Body Champ Weight
Set

Five Cameras Including Minolta, Fuji And
Canon

Photo Frames And Red Footlocker Trunk

Two Beanbags, Applause Stuffed Animals,
Games And More

Four Guitar Hero Game Guitars

Two Bookshelves

Two Outdoor Chairs And Side Tables
Outdoor Teak Table Set

Two Outdoor Gravity Lounge Chairs
Danish Midcentury Teak Desk
Computer Armoire Desk

Ladies Coats And Scarves

Dania Scandinavian Bookcase And Matching
Nightstand

IKEA Computer Desk And Bookcase Towers
Sony LCD Color TV And Wood Rolling Cart

Two Thomasville Winston Court Cherry
Nightstands



Lot
0057

0058
0059

0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070

0071
0072
0073

0074
0075
0076

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Thomasville Winston Court Cherry 4 Post Bed
Frame

Thomasville Winston Court Cherry Dresser

Thomasville Winston Court Dresser And Triple
Mirror

White Leather Chair With Rolling Ottoman
Queen Anne Style Writing Desk And Chair
Teak Outdoor Chairs And Coffee Table
Wooden Work Bench With Vice

Nails, Nuts, Bolts Wood Screws And More

Vintage Montgomery Ward Metal Sewing
Machine

Rowenta Steamer And Ironing Board
Holiday Reindeer Set And More
Three Desk Lamps

Wood Dresser

NEW Walker And Tray, Teak Shower Bench
And More

Wooden Open Shelf Bookcase
Wooden Potters Bench Outside Sideboard

Two Braided Oval Area Rugs Cleaned by D.A.
Burns

White Laminate Dresser And Bookcase
Large Oak Open Shelf Wall Unit
Assorted Music CDs

2/2

04/24/24 11:57:43



