Seattle (Washington, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction - 29th Avenue West

Auction Opens: Wed, Feb 28 5:00pm PT Auction Closes: Wed, Mar 14 8:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Racquet Sports Equipment And Storage Box	0030	Leather Sofa
0002	Mitsubishi 73 Inch HD TV and matching TV	0031	Wooden Coffee Table
	Stand	0032	Scandinavian Teak File Cabinet
	HP Color Printer And Brother Fax Machine	0033	Magazine Rack Side Table, Lava Lamp And
	Flower Vases		Rocket Ship Lamp
0005	Wine Glasses And Accessories	0034	Scandinavian Teak Bookcase And File Cabinet
0006	Assorted Coffee Items	0035	Williams Sonoma Cookbook Set And More
0007	Caleca Italian Porcelain And More	0036	Candle Holders And Candles
0008	Small Asian Tea Set And More	0037	Misc Office Supplies
0009	Wedgwood Old Vine Plates, Glass Salad Bowl	0038	Scandinavian Teak Credenza
0010	& More	0039	Mirror And Bathroom Accessories
	Outdoor & Disposable Serving Items	0040	Burgundy Leather Chair And Ottoman
	Toastmaster Oven And Baking Lot	0041	Bowflex Workout Bench, Body Champ Weight
	Escher Black And White Print	00.43	Set
	Framed Pandow Needlework	0042	Five Cameras Including Minolta, Fuji And Canon
	Brass Firewood Holder	0043	Photo Frames And Red Footlocker Trunk
	Four Oak TV Trays and Storage Rack		Two Beanbags, Applause Stuffed Animals,
0016	Home Theater Speakers And AV Surround Receiver	0044	Games And More
0017	Women's Jewelry And Accessories	0045	Four Guitar Hero Game Guitars
0018	Small Handbags Including Kathy Van Zeeland	0046	Two Bookshelves
0019	Three Wrist Watches	0047	Two Outdoor Chairs And Side Tables
0021	Brighton Brand Accessories And More	0048	Outdoor Teak Table Set
0022	Scandinavian Teak Bookcase With Drop Leaf	0049	Two Outdoor Gravity Lounge Chairs
	Desk	0050	Danish Midcentury Teak Desk
0023	Bowdabra Bow Making Tool & Wrapping	0051	Computer Armoire Desk
0004	Supplies	0052	Ladies Coats And Scarves
	Acoustic Hohner Guitar and Case	0053	Dania Scandinavian Bookcase And Matching
	Leather Love Seat and Pillow		Nightstand
0026	1		IKEA Computer Desk And Bookcase Towers
0027		0055	· ·
	Men's Ties and Orvis Sweater	0056	Two Thomasville Winston Court Cherry
0029	Two Serving Trays and Footed Decorative Bowl		Nightstands

Lot	Title
Lot	
0057	Thomasville Winston Court Cherry 4 Post Bed Frame
0058	Thomasville Winston Court Cherry Dresser
0059	Thomasville Winston Court Dresser And Triple Mirror
0060	White Leather Chair With Rolling Ottoman
0061	Queen Anne Style Writing Desk And Chair
0062	Teak Outdoor Chairs And Coffee Table
0063	Wooden Work Bench With Vice
0064	Nails, Nuts, Bolts Wood Screws And More
0065	Vintage Montgomery Ward Metal Sewing Machine
0066	Rowenta Steamer And Ironing Board
0067	Holiday Reindeer Set And More
0068	Three Desk Lamps
0069	Wood Dresser
0070	NEW Walker And Tray, Teak Shower Bench And More
0071	Wooden Open Shelf Bookcase
0072	Wooden Potters Bench Outside Sideboard
0073	Two Braided Oval Area Rugs Cleaned by D.A. Burns
0074	White Laminate Dresser And Bookcase
0075	Large Oak Open Shelf Wall Unit
0076	Assorted Music CDs

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com